
Tender No: LDCMMC/Admin-07/H0-2020-21 (OUTSOURCING OF SERVICES) 
Evaluation Report Under Rule 37 of Punjab Procurement Rules 2014 

	

Date of Submission of Tender Documents / Bids: 	Nov 17, 2020 at 11:00 am 

	

Date of Opening of Tender Documents / Bids: 	Nov 17, 2020 at 11:30 am 
Tender 	Place: Shahpur Kanjran ______ Market Lahore 

S/N Category Bidders Name CNIC No 

CHIC 
VALIDITY 

(CAPY 
Attached) 

Mobile 
No. NTN / STRN 

Tender 
Document 
Signed/ 
Thumb 

AFFIDAVIT FOR 
BEING NOT 

BLACKLISTED 
Undertaking Bank /Account 

Statement 
Rid Price 

Rs. 

5 % Bid 
Security Received/ Bank 

Guarantee 

Reiated 
Experience 

Years 
Position 

RESULT OF 
EVALUATION 

SHAHPUR KAN)RAN CATTLE MARKET, LAHORE 
1 FT-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

2 FT-02 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

3 FT-03 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

4 FT-04 

Muhammad Ramzan 
Adam 
S/o Muhammad 
Aslam 

35201-9045354-S Not Provided 
0301- 

4167454 

Not Provided / not 
registered with 

FBR 
as per FBR 

verifaction on 
18-11-2020 

Yes 

Not blackli 
as per PPRA

sted  

verification on 
18-11-2020 

Not Provided Not Provided 

Not Attached 
(instrument is in 

cheque form 
Violation of clause 

07 of Tender Notice) 

05 Years 
As per Bidding 

Doccument 
- 

Technically Not 
Eligible / 
Disqualified / Not 
Responsive due to 
violations of clause 
2.1, 2.4, 2.5 & 2.6 of 
bidding doannents 
including clause 7 of 
bid notice. 

5 T-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

6 T-02 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

7 T-03 
Shoaib Ran 
S/o Bashir 

35103-71718154-1 30-06-24 
0301- 

4382833 

Not Provided / not 
registered with 

FBR 
as per FBR 

velfaction on 
18-11-2020 

Yes 
Not bladdisted 

as per PPRA 
verification on 

18-11-2020 

Not Provided Not Provided - 

Eligible /  
Not Attached 

(instrument is in 
cheque form 

Violation of clause 
07 of Tender Notice) 

07 Years 
As per Bidding 

Doccument 
- 

Technically Not 

Disqualified / Not 
Responsive due to 
violations of clause 
2.4, 2.5 & 2.6 of 
bidding documents 
Including clause 7 of 
bid notice. 

8 H-03 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this pant 

9 H-04 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

10 H-OS No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

11 11-07 No bid was received / No bidder partidpated on this point 

12 11-08 No bid was received / No bidder partidpated on this point 

13 11-10 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

14 H-12 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

15 H-13 No bid was received / No bidder partidpated on this point 

No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 	 e 	f eil 16 3-02 

P lot 3 



Tender No: LDCMMC/Admin-07/HO-2020-21 (OUTSOURCING OF SERVICES) 
Evaluation Report Under Rule 37 of Punjab Procurement Rules 2014 

	

Date of Submission of Tender Documents / Bids: 	Nov 17, 2020 at 11:00 am 

	

Date of Opening of Tender Documents / Bids: 	Nov 17, 2020 at 11:30 am 
Tender OpeningPlace: Shah ur Kan ran Cattle Market Lahore 

S/N Category Bidders Name CNIC No 

CNIC 
VALIDITY 

(COPY 
Attached) 

Mobi le 
No. 

NTN / STRN 

Tender 
Document 
Signed/ 
Thumb 

AFFIDAVIT FOR 
BEING NOT 

BLACKLISTED 
Undertaking 

Bank / Account 
Statement 

Years 
 

Bid Price 
Rs . 

5 % Bid 
Security Received/ Bank 

Guarantee 

Related 
Experience Position 

RESULT OF 
EVALUATION 

17 B-1, K-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

18 B-1, K-02 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

19 8-2, K-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

20 13-2, K-02 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

21 B-2, K-03 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

22 B-2, K-04 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

23 B-2, K-05 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

24 B-2, K-06 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

25 13-2, K-07 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

26 8-2, K-08 No bid was received) No bidder participated on this point 

27 8-3, K-04 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

28 8-3, K-05 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

29 8-3, K-06 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

30 8-4, K-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

31 6-4, K-04 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

32 B-4, K-06 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

33 B-4, K-07 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point 

34 8-4, K-08 No bid was received I No bidder participated on this point. 

35 13-4, K-09 No hid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

36 13-4, K-10 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

37 13-4, K-11 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

38 13-4, K-12 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

39 B-5, K-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

40 B-5, K-03 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. • td/.17 

41 B-5, K-04 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

42 B-5, K-05 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

P2013 



1 FT-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

2 TP-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

3 MS-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

4 VMS No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

S Dormitory No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

1 	This declaration/ evaluation report has prepared in light of the record of proposals of the bidders. 
2 	The bids were publically opened through competitive process under PPRA Rules 2014. 
3 	It is to be declared and informed promptly for retendering of all such sale points including where no bids have received or which have become vacant due to disqualification 

of any bidder(s) followig with approval mechanism. 

Technical Committee/LD 	C 

	

... 	 / 	

il 	r 	 J 

., ' 	 6 	. 
/ ,_  dr' 	

R .  

' 	i  
,, 

..:.„.., ,2,11.4 i i s,  h 	r P 	 MeMbALPDX1iteMent 	 T 

Purchase Committee/LDCMMC 	 , 

.2.3 .. I k - 

•̀ '''6  

...,,t, 

4 	 r 	
S 

 

-... 	' 	 1.  . 	 timatii: 	 Chie 	ma ''0r.,.' in  ,.:. 	 Manaaina Director 

• 

3do 7s. 

Tender No: LDCMMC/Admin-07/HO-2020-21 (OUTSOURCING OF SERVICES) 
Evaluation Report Under Rule 37 of Punjab Procurement Rules 2014 

	

Date of Submission of Tender Documents / Bids: 	Nov 17 2020 at 11:00 am 

	

Date of Opening of Tender Documents / Bids: 	Nov 17, 2020 at 11:30 am 
Tender OpeningPlace: Shah ur Kan ran Cattle Market Lahore 

S/N Category Bidders Name CNIC No 

CNIC 
VALIDITY 

(Copy 
Attached) 

Mobile 
No . 

Tender 
Document 

Thumb 

NTN / STRN Undertaking 
AFFIDAVIT FOR 

Signed/
BEING

BLACKLISTED
NOT

Statement 
Bank / Account Bid Price 

Rs. 

5 % Bid 
Security Received/ Bank 

Guarantee 

Related 
Experience 

Years 
Position 

RESULT OF 
EVALUATION 

43 B-5, K-06 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

44 B-5, K-07 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

45 KHD-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

46 VMS No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

47 MS-01 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

48 MS-02 No bid was received / No bidder participated on this point. 

MODEL CATTLE MARKET, SHEIKHUPURA 

P 3 of 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

